Tuscaloosa County Unabated Tax Return

PO Box 20738 Tuscaloosa, Alabama 35402 (205) 722-0540 Fax (205) 722-0587

jpearce@tuscco.com

	Taxable Purchases	Tax Rate	Total Tax
General Merchandise		0.0135	
Automotive		0.0034	
Machine		0.0051	
	Tax Due Penalty: 10% x Tax Due Interest: Interest through July 31, 2017: (1% x No. of months late) x Tax Due		
	Interest after August 1, 2017: [(IRS rate divided by 365) x No. days late] x Tax Due		
	Credits or debits		
	Amount Due		

This return must be postmarked by the 20th day of the month following the reporting period for which you are filing to be considered a timely return.

By signing this report I am certifying that this report, including any accompnaying schedules or statements, has been examined by me and is to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete report for the period stated, pursuant to the provisions of Act No. 56 of 1953 Legislature of Alabama, as amended and Act No. 92-599 of 1992 Legislature of Alabama and the regulations issued under authority thereof.

Date: _____

Title:

Signature: _____

Make checks payable to Tuscaloosa County Special Tax Board Returns can be filed online at www.myalabamataxes.alabama.gov